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沙灘球道賽記桿卡
Beach Woodball Fairway Competition Score Card
日期Date：





組別Category：





場次Order：
	NO.
	Name
	Gate No.1
	Gate No.2
	Gate No.3
	Gate No.4
	Gate No.5
	Gate No.6
	PK1
	PK2
	PK3
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	1
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	6
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	4
	5
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	7
	8
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	7
	8
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	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
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	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	球道獲勝者
Winner
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	成績
Result
	1號勝球道數 

No.1 WIN:
	2號勝球道束
No.2 WIN:
	平手球道數
Even:
	獲勝者
Winner：

	
	
	
	

	1號選手　簽名
Player No.1 Signature
	2號選手　簽名
Player No.2 Signature
	
	裁判　簽名
Referee Signature

	
	
	
	


地點Venue：           











時間Time：












